CC613 Charge Controller
energy
measurableis
Product Management Notification
The CC613 is a charge controller for usage in AC charging of electric vehicles (charge mode 3) according to IEC 61851-1. The charge
controller has its application in AC charging stations, wall boxes or street light charging stations.
The next generation of smart charge controllers

• Control of an additional SCHUKO socket outlet possible
• Same compact housing design as the CC612 (dimensions 112,3 mm x 23,5 mm x 99 mm)
2.  Ordering Information
Type Modem Interface RDCM External
Modbus
LED PLC1 User
Interface
Art.-No.
CC613-ELM4PR-M 4G
Modbus,
Ethernet
✓
✓
STATUS ✓ ✓
B.94060020
CC613-ELPR-M - ✓ B.94060021
CC613-ELM4PR 4G B.94060026
CC613-ELPR - B.94060027
1Powerline Communication acc. ISO 15118
2.1. Charge Controller
Accessory type Art.-No.
RFID110-L1 with RJ45 cable (length 500 mm) B.94060110
RFID114 with RJ45 cable (length 500 mm) B.94060114
Current transformer W15BS (cable length 1450 mm)1 B.98080065
Current transformer W15BS-02 (cable length 180 mm)1 B.98080067
Current transformer W15BS-03 (cable length 300 mm)1 B.98080068
DPM2x16FP (display module) B.94060120
Plug kit CC613 (to be ordered separately)2 B.94060129
1Inner diameter:15 mm
2Not included in the scope of delivery of the CC613
2.2. Accessories
3.  Further Information